
Dictation Plan of Session 2023-24 KHALID PUBLIC SCHOOL HND(ENG+URDU)(Level:Nine )

Month Subjects Date Day Book Page No

March English 14/03/2023 Tuesday

March‏ English 21/03/2023 Tuesday

March Urdu 22/03/2023 Wednesday

March English 28/03/2023 Tuesday

March Urdu 29/03/2023 Wednesday

April English 04/04/2023 Tuesday

April Urdu 05/04/2023 Wednesday

April English 11/04/2023 Tuesday Page No.22

April Urdu 12/04/2023 Wednesday ا  14کاہلی صفحہ نمبر 

 

19 ت

April English 18/04/2023 Tuesday Page No.23

April Urdu 19/04/2023 Wednesday ا عرو ں کے لطیفے صفحہ نمبر 

 

ا  ۲۰ش

 

۲۵ ت

April Urdu 26/04/2023 Wednesday ا  27نصوح ا و ر  سلیم کی گفتگوصفحہ نمبر 

 

33 ت

May English 02/05/2023 Tuesday Page No.24

May Urdu 03/05/2023 Wednesday
 

 ت
ی
ا  35صفحہ نمبر :پنچا

 

44 ت

August English 22/08/2023 Tuesday Page No.33

August Urdu 23/08/2023 Wednesday  صفحہ نمبر 

 

ا  46ا رٓ ا م و  سکوں

 

54 ت

August English 29/08/2023 Tuesday Page No.34

August Urdu 30/08/2023 Wednesday ا  56لہو ا و ر  قالین صفحہ نمبر 

 

61 ت

September English 05/09/2023 Tuesday Page No.51

September Urdu 06/09/2023 Wednesday ا  62لہو ا و ر  قالین صفحہ نمبر 

 

 67 ت

September English 12/09/2023 Tuesday Page No.63

September Urdu 13/09/2023 Wednesday  صفحہ نمبر 

 

ا  69ا متحاں

 

74 ت

October English 03/10/2023 Tuesday Page No.64

October Urdu 04/10/2023 Wednesday  صفحہ نمبر 

 

ا  75ا متحاں

 

80 ت

October English 10/10/2023 Tuesday Page No.74

October Urdu 11/10/2023 Wednesday ا  81ملکی پرندے ا و ر  د و سرے جانور  صفحہ نمبر 

 

84 ت

October English 17/10/2023 Tuesday Page No.75

October Urdu 18/10/2023 Wednesday   صفحہ نمبر 

 

ا  86قد ا ت ا ر

 

91 ت

October Urdu 25/10/2023 Wednesday   صفحہ نمبر 

 

ا  92قد ا ت ا ر

 

95 ت

November Urdu 01/11/2023 Wednesday ا  97حوصلہ نہ ہار و  صفحہ نمبر 

 

102 ت

November Urdu 08/11/2023 Wednesday ا  105حمد صفحہ نمبر 

 

109 ت

November English 24/10/2023 Tuesday Page No.82

November Urdu 15/11/2023 Wednesday ا  110نعت صفحہ نمبر 

 

113 ت

November English 31/10/2023 Tuesday Page No.94,95,96

November Urdu 22/11/2023 Wednesday  کی بہار یں صفحہ نمبر 

 

ر شا ت
ی 

ا  114

 

118 ت

November English 07/11/2023 Tuesday Page No.105,106

November Urdu 29/11/2023 Wednesday ا  119پیوستہ ر ہ شجر سے صفحہ نمبر 

 

122 ت

December Urdu 06/12/2023 Wednesday ا  124غزل صفحہ نمبر 

 

128 ت

December English 14/11/2023 Tuesday Page No.112

December Urdu 20/12/2023 Wednesday ا  130غزل صفحہ نمبر 

 

134 ت

December English 21/11/2023 Tuesday Page No.113,114

January Urdu 03/01/2024 Wednesday ا  135غزل صفحہ نمبر 

 

137 ت

January English 28/11/2023 Tuesday Page No.3,4



January English 19/12/2023 Tuesday Page No.13,14

January English 02/01/2024 Tuesday Page No.22

January Urdu 24/01/2024 Wednesday ا  140غزل  صفحہ نمبر 

 

144 ت

January English 23/01/2024 Tuesday Page No.23

January English 30/01/2024 Tuesday Page No.24

 

 می ہے :نوت

 

ا ملا و ا لے لفظ کا ا ر د و  معنی لار


